Competitor
Lenny Kurtich
Ron Siliani

Tom Foster
Mike DeStefano
Lee Nugent
Jason Cortazzo
Joe Burkel
George Kline
Kevin Tunney
Patrich Rafferty
Eric Stein

Bill Ream

Cumberland Riflemen CMP 800agg

200SF
192-3
189-0
190-3
182-2
188-4
180-1
181-0
180-1
183-2
172-1
136-1

168-0

August 5, 2023
200RF 300RF
198-8 200-12
199-9 199-9
198-10 197-9
200-7 197-7
196-3 194-4
196-7 199-8
199-10 196-6
195-3 197-5
188-2 184-6
170-0 192-7
187-2 193-5
097-1 189-1

600SF
198-10
195-7
195-6
198-11
196-4
193-10
185-6
181-1
183-2
185-4
175-0

196-4

Total
788-33
782-25
780-28
777-27
774-15
768-26
761-22
753-10
738-12
719-12
691-8

650-6



